
Story County 
Board of Supervisors Meeting

Minutes

5/24/2016 - Minutes

CALL TO ORDER: 10:00 A.M.

NO MEETING 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

None 

PUBLIC COMMENT #1:

CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES:

CONSIDERATION OF PERSONNEL ACTIONS:

CONSENT AGENDA:

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS:

ADDITIONAL ITEMS:

AGENCY REPORTS:

DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS:

OTHER REPORTS:

PUBLIC FORUM #2:

LIAISON ASSIGNMENTS & COMMITTEE MEETINGS UPDATES:

ANNOUNCEMENTS FROM THE SUPERVISORS:

ADJOURNMENT:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

http://www.storycountyiowa.gov/5a25547f-7e99-4491-af17-566f845a15e3

